
 

 

 

 

These dates are the dates we have planned to the best of our ability.  Some may need to be changed at a 
later time due to unforeseen conflicts.   

 

Every Wednesday – Pizza Day (2nd nutrition break) 

OCTOBER 

Monday, October 6 – Treasures Book Fundraiser Kick off assembly 

Wednesday, October 8 – School Council meeting in the library  

Monday, October 27 – SPECIAL LUNCH: Oktoberfest Sausage and Hot dog lunch day 

Wednesday, October 29 – Treasures Fundraiser Wraps Up 

NOVEMBER 

ALL NOVEMBER – accepting donations for Holiday Gift Store 

Wednesday, November 5 – Order forms due - Grilled cheese lunch 

Wednesday, November 12 – 6:30pm – School Council meeting in the library 

Thursday, November 13 – SPECIAL LUNCH:  Grilled cheese 

Thursday, November 20 – Family Movie Night – 6:30 to 8:30 in the gym: “How to Train Your Dragon 2”. 
Admission: donation to the Cambridge Self Help Food Bank for all who are able.  Snacks, drinks & 
popcorn will be for sale. 

DECEMBER 

Monday, December 8 – Holiday Gift Store open preview (no purchasing today) 

Tuesday, December 9 - Thursday, December 11 – Holiday Gift Store open.  Tuesday and Wednesday, 
students may purchase ONE item when their class visits the Gift Store, and Thursday they may purchase 
as many as they like. The gift store could possibly be open until Friday, December 12 depending on stock 
received and volunteers available – the Holiday committee will keep you posted.  

Tuesday, December 9 – Special Lunch order forms due 
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Wednesday, December 10 - 6:30pm – School Council meeting in the library 

Tuesday, December 16 – SPECIAL LUNCH:  meal TBD  

JANUARY 

Wednesday, January 14 - 6:30pm – School Council meeting in the library 

Thursday, January 22 – Fish & chip order forms due 

Tuesday, January 27 – Family Movie Night – 6:30 to 8:30 in the gym – movie TBD 

Thursday, January 29 – SPECIAL LUNCH – Stoyles Fish & Chips 

FEBRUARY 

Wednesday, February 11 - 6:30pm – School Council meeting in the library 

Monday, February 16 – Sub lunch order forms due 

Monday, February 23 – SPECIAL LUNCH:  Mr.  Sub 

MARCH  

Wednesday, March 4 - Family Movie Night – 6:30 to 8:30 in the gym – movie TBD 

Wednesday, March 11 - 6:30pm – School Council meeting in the library 

Thursday, March 12 – Pancake order forms due 

March 16 – 20 – MARCH BREAK 

Thursday, March 26 – SPECIAL LUNCH – Pancakes 

Monday, March 30 – Staff Appreciation Lunch  

APRIL   

Friday, April 3 – Pasta lunch order forms due 

Wednesday, April 8 - 6:30pm – School Council meeting in the library 

Friday, April 10 – SPECIAL LUNCH: Pasta lunch – provided by the Lunch Lady 

MAY 

Tuesday, May 5 – SPECIAL LUNCH – meal TBD 



Wednesday, May 13 - 6:30pm – School Council meeting in the library 

Last week of May – EQAO Ice Cream Celebration for Gr. 3 or 6 

JUNE 

First week of June - EQAO Ice Cream Celebration for Gr. 3 or 6 

Wednesday, June 10 – 3rd Annual Spring Fun Fair 

Friday, June 12 – Pita Pit order forms due 

Wednesday, June 17 – Final School Council Meeting – offsite (location TBD) 

Friday, June 19 – SPECIAL LUNCH:  Pita Pit 

June __?  - Grade 8 Graduation – Council will provide a budget for decorations and cupcakes for the 
graduates!  

 

 

 

 


